
IW Sicilian Lemon Loaf Cake with label 12/12.3oz

Product Description

A melty and generous lemon cake, made with lemon juice.

Pack and Case Specifications Certificates and Claims

Pack Net Weight Packs per Case Unit per Pack GMO Free
12.3 oz 12 1
Case Size (LxWxH) Case Gross Weight Cases per Pallet

15.7 x 11.7 x 7.9 10.1 100 (10/10)
Master Case GTIN Case Cube BBD Code

00825414627069 0.84 MM/DD/YYYY

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, RAPESEED OIL, BARN EGGS, LEMON JUICE, FROMAGE BLANC, WATER, SALT, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, 
SODIUM BICARBONATE, NATURAL LEMON FLAVOR, COLOR: CAROTENES.

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGG & MILK. MAY CONTAIN: 
TREE NUTS (ALMOND, HAZELNUT, COCONUT)..

Country of Origin

Product of France

Directions

Thaw and serve
Let defrost during 2 to 3 hours at room 
temperature or during 6 to 8 hours at 39°F (4°C).

Storage and Shelf Life

Store in freezer below 0°F (-18°C) during 18 
months. Do not thaw and refreeze. After 
thawing, can be stored 48h at ambient 
temperature and 10 days refrigerated.

Physical

Individual Flow pack.
Unit weight: 12.3oz (350g).
Unit dimensions: 7.5"x3.5"x2.4" (19x9x6cm).

Organoleptic

Color: Lemon yellow color, golden on the edges 
after cooking.
Texture: Soft and crispy edges after cooking.
Flavor: Lemon.

Microbiological

Total mesophilic flora: <100 000 cfu/g
E. Coli: < 10 cfu/g
Staphylococcus aureus: <100 cfu/g
Salmonella: Absence in 25g
Yeasts: <1000 cfu/g
Molds: < 1000 cfu/g
Listeria monocytogenes: Absence in 25g




